
 
 
Seating is limited! 
INDIVIDUAL RESERVATION $25.00 PER PERSON 
TABLE OF 8 RESERVATION $185.00 PER TABLE 

Names of Persons at Table – Reservations will be listed under the 1st 
person  listed on this sheet. 

Homeroom Telephone Amt Paid 
Check/Cash 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
    
    

________________ Yes! I am willing to sponsor my table by providing… 

_______china, ______tea service, ______table decorations for our table. (Please check what you will be bringing) 

Comments: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Table Sponsor Name: ____________________________________________ Contact Number: _____________________ 

Email address: ________________________________________________ 
If you have any questions please email mcatea2015@gmail.com or call Michele Hart @ 453-0940. 

 

Roaring 20’s 
Mother-

Daughter 
Tea Party 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
Date Received: ______________________    Grade: ________      Table Total: __________     Table Number: _________ 

50/50 Raffle 
Door Prizes 

Table Decorating 
Contest 

20’s Attire 
Encouraged 

 Please return the completed form to the STK 
box in the Cub Shoppe by Thursday, April 16.   

 Make it a family event – Invite your mom, 
grandmother, aunt, sisters, and cousins. 

 Please place reservation form and all payments 
in one envelope marked “STK.” 

 Cash or checks payable to Mount Carmel 
Academy will be accepted. 

SATURDAY, APRIL 25, 2020 
2:00-4:00PM 

mailto:mcatea2015@gmail.com

